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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 24 Femin., 100m Mariposa Absolutos
5.12.09 - 11:00 Resultados Elimin
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 58.42 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Manchester (GBR) 12.4.08
Recorde Nacional Sénior 58.42 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Manchester (GBR) 12.4.08
Recorde Nacional Junior 1:01.70 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA S. Antònio Cavaleiros 2.5.09

TAC - Fem Sen: 1:08.70;  Jun2: 1:08.70;  Jun1: 1:10.07
Pontos: FINA 2009

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:00.40 811 A 28.09 32.31
2. Sara Francisco Cruz 93 Bairro dos Anjos 1:01.40 772 A 28.87 32.53
3. Filipa Ferreira Silva 85 Amadora 1:02.04 748 A 28.95 33.09
4. Sara Alexandra Madeira 87 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 1:02.14 745 A 29.26 32.88
5. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 1:02.82 721 A 29.86 32.96
6. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 1:03.10 711 A 29.51 33.59
7. Marta Posser Villar 85 Amadora 1:03.81 688 A 30.00 33.81
8. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 1:04.13 677 A 30.06 34.07
9. Isabel Alves Lopes 92 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:04.57 664 B 30.62 33.95

10. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 Amadora 1:04.73 659 B 30.50 34.23
11. Renata Lopes Amaral 87 Uniao Piedense 1:05.35 640 B 31.09 34.26
12. Elsa Manuela Cardoso 86 Ginásio de Vila Real 1:05.49 636 B 30.36 35.13
13. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natação da Maia 1:05.51 635 B 30.78 34.73
14. Ines Duarte Martins 95 Uniao Piedense 1:05.65 631 B 30.83 34.82
15. Ines Jesus Bringel 92 Portinado 1:05.92 624 B 30.41 35.51
16. Ana Raquel Miranda 94 Uniao Piedense 1:05.93 623 B 31.12 34.81
17. Carolina Maria Loureiro 92 Galitos 1:06.03 621 R 30.78 35.25
18. Amelia Pereira Fernandes 89 Vitória de Guimarães 1:06.16 617 R 30.60 35.56
19. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 1:06.38 611 31.01 35.37
20. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 1:06.61 604 30.55 36.06
21. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:06.65 603 30.94 35.71
22. Claudia Marques Moreno 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:06.99 594 31.36 35.63
23. Eduarda Malheiro Neves 94 Braga 1:07.05 593 31.63 35.42
24. Elsa Daniel Dias 92 Braga 1:07.10 591 31.55 35.55
25. Ines Nunes Tareco 93 Clube de Natação de Beja 1:07.45 582 31.30 36.15
26. Rita Pereira Abreu 93 Natação de Faro 1:07.50 581 31.21 36.29
27. Raquel Coutinho Gaio 90 Náutico/Matobra 1:07.78 574 31.35 36.43
28. Paula Cristina Melo 93 Natação de Faro 1:07.89 571 31.41 36.48
29. Ines Martins Silva 94 Estamos Juntos 1:07.94 570 32.07 35.87
30. Debora Marisa Pereira 89 Nacional 1:08.20 563 32.32 35.88
31. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 1:08.43 558 32.36 36.07
32. Filipa Viana Costa 91 Belenenses 1:08.71 551 31.63 37.08

FTL
33. Diana Carolina Catita 92 Uniao Piedense 1:08.82 548 32.06 36.76

FTL
34. Ana Carolina Valente 92 Náutico da Marinha Grande 1:09.28 537 32.63 36.65

FTL
35. Mariana Romao Pereira 95 Sporting 1:09.44 534 32.37 37.07
36. Silvia Ariana Soares 95 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:09.48 533 32.96 36.52
37. Anais Verguet Moniz 89 Belenenses 1:09.65 529 32.69 36.96

FTL
38. Mariana Oliveira Damaso 93 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:09.96 522 32.67 37.29

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 24, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

39. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaça 1:10.49 510 32.84 37.65
FTL

40. Carla Sofia Rodrigues 93 Amadora 1:10.73 505 32.87 37.86
FTL

41. Catarina Isabel Mendes 95 Atlético do Montijo 1:11.61 486 32.71 38.90
FTL

42. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 1:11.81 482 33.12 38.69
FTL

DSQ Patricia Silva Damas 92 Gesloures 1:07.47 31.77 35.70
Falsa Partida

Seniores

1. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:00.40 811 A 28.09 32.31
2. Sara Francisco Cruz 93 Bairro dos Anjos 1:01.40 772 A 28.87 32.53
3. Filipa Ferreira Silva 85 Amadora 1:02.04 748 A 28.95 33.09
4. Sara Alexandra Madeira 87 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 1:02.14 745 A 29.26 32.88
5. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 1:02.82 721 A 29.86 32.96
6. Marta Posser Villar 85 Amadora 1:03.81 688 A 30.00 33.81
7. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 1:04.13 677 A 30.06 34.07
8. Isabel Alves Lopes 92 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:04.57 664 B 30.62 33.95
9. Renata Lopes Amaral 87 Uniao Piedense 1:05.35 640 B 31.09 34.26

10. Elsa Manuela Cardoso 86 Ginásio de Vila Real 1:05.49 636 B 30.36 35.13
11. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natação da Maia 1:05.51 635 B 30.78 34.73
12. Ines Jesus Bringel 92 Portinado 1:05.92 624 B 30.41 35.51
13. Carolina Maria Loureiro 92 Galitos 1:06.03 621 R 30.78 35.25
14. Amelia Pereira Fernandes 89 Vitória de Guimarães 1:06.16 617 R 30.60 35.56
15. Carlota Freitas Olim 93 Naval do Funchal 1:06.38 611 31.01 35.37
16. Claudia Marques Moreno 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:06.99 594 31.36 35.63
17. Elsa Daniel Dias 92 Braga 1:07.10 591 31.55 35.55
18. Ines Nunes Tareco 93 Clube de Natação de Beja 1:07.45 582 31.30 36.15
19. Rita Pereira Abreu 93 Natação de Faro 1:07.50 581 31.21 36.29
20. Raquel Coutinho Gaio 90 Náutico/Matobra 1:07.78 574 31.35 36.43
21. Paula Cristina Melo 93 Natação de Faro 1:07.89 571 31.41 36.48
22. Debora Marisa Pereira 89 Nacional 1:08.20 563 32.32 35.88
23. Filipa Viana Costa 91 Belenenses 1:08.71 551 31.63 37.08

FTL
24. Diana Carolina Catita 92 Uniao Piedense 1:08.82 548 32.06 36.76

FTL
25. Ana Carolina Valente 92 Náutico da Marinha Grande 1:09.28 537 32.63 36.65

FTL
26. Anais Verguet Moniz 89 Belenenses 1:09.65 529 32.69 36.96

FTL
27. Mariana Oliveira Damaso 93 Naval de Ponta Delgada 1:09.96 522 32.67 37.29

FTL
28. Carla Sofia Rodrigues 93 Amadora 1:10.73 505 32.87 37.86

FTL
DSQ Patricia Silva Damas 92 Gesloures 1:07.47 31.77 35.70

Falsa Partida
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 24, Femin., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

Juniores2

1. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 1:03.10 711 A 29.51 33.59
2. Ana Raquel Miranda 94 Uniao Piedense 1:05.93 623 B 31.12 34.81
3. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 1:06.61 604 30.55 36.06
4. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:06.65 603 30.94 35.71
5. Eduarda Malheiro Neves 94 Braga 1:07.05 593 31.63 35.42
6. Ines Martins Silva 94 Estamos Juntos 1:07.94 570 32.07 35.87

Juniores1

1. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 Amadora 1:04.73 659 B 30.50 34.23
2. Ines Duarte Martins 95 Uniao Piedense 1:05.65 631 B 30.83 34.82
3. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 1:08.43 558 32.36 36.07
4. Mariana Romao Pereira 95 Sporting 1:09.44 534 32.37 37.07
5. Silvia Ariana Soares 95 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:09.48 533 32.96 36.52
6. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaça 1:10.49 510 32.84 37.65

FTL
7. Catarina Isabel Mendes 95 Atlético do Montijo 1:11.61 486 32.71 38.90

FTL
8. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 1:11.81 482 33.12 38.69

FTL


